INTERMARE

TH BALTIC

20-22 April 2021
AMBEREXPO
Gdansk - Poland

ADDITIONAL

¢ information about the Partner's activity at the event lobby

Matchmaking Zone Partner
® Partner's logo on matchmaking pages
¢ information about the Partner in matchmaking emails

Partner of Cross Border Main Stage
® Partner's logo on the stage page
¢ information about the Partner in the stage agenda

Conference partner
¢ information about the Partner on the conference agenda

Participant registration panel partner
® Partner's logo on the registration pages

PROMOTIONAL SERVICES

NET PRICE
88 EUR

352 EUR
485 EUR

462 EUR
330 EUR

330 EUR

661 EUR




