

20-22 April 2021 AMBEREXPO Gdańsk - Poland

ADDITIONAL PROMOTIONAL SERVICES

	NET PRICE
• information about the Partner's activity at the event lobby	88 EUR
Matchmaking Zone Partner	
 Partner's logo on matchmaking pages 	352 EUR
• information about the Partner in matchmaking emails	485 EUR
Partner of Cross Border Main Stage	
Partner's logo on the stage page	462 EUR
 information about the Partner in the stage agenda 	330 EUR
Conference partner	
• information about the Partner on the conference agenda	330 EUR
Participant registration panel partner	
 Partner's logo on the registration pages 	661 EUR

